Part No. M81000-001 Rev 2.01    Issued May 2024     Printed in Canada
ISO 9001
WARNING! Read all instructions before installing or using the heater. Please adhere to instructions published
in this manual. Failure to do so may be dangerous and may void certain provisions of your warranty.
Ruffneck™ and Triton™ are registered trademarks of Thermon.
Copyright © 2024. All rights reserved.
Corrosion-Resistant Washdown Unit Heaters
(European Market)

24 Hi-Limit Switch Bracket 7654
25 Capacitor Bracket N/A
26 Knock-out Plugs 7639
27 Contactor (Motor) 3618
12
Te
ch
n
ic
al
 D
at
a
G. TECHNICAL DATA
Model Nominal Power (kW) Unit Voltage (V) Phase Unit Current (A) Cabinet Size
CRE1-220150-025 2.52 220 1 13.6 12
CRE1-220150-042 4.20 220 1 21.2 12
CRE1-220150-063 6.30 220 1 30.7 12
CRE1-240150-030 3.00 240 1 14.6 12
CRE1-240150-050 5.00 240 1 22.9 12
CRE1-240150-075 7.50 240 1 33.4 12
CRE1-240150-100 10.00 240 1 43.8 12
CRE1-380350-025 2.52 380 3 5.0 12
CRE1-380350-042 4.21 380 3 7.6 12
CRE1-380350-063 6.31 380 3 10.8 12
CRE1-380350-084 8.41 380 3 14.0 12
CRE1-380350-126 12.62 380 3 20.4 16
CRE1-380350-168 16.82 380 3 26.8 16
CRE1-380350-210 21.03 380 3 33.2 20
CRE1-380350-252 25.23 380 3 39.5 20
CRE1-400350-028 2.79 400 3 5.2 12
CRE1-400350-047 4.65 400 3 7.9 12
CRE1-400350-070 6.97 400 3 11.3 12
CRE1-400350-093 9.29 400 3 14.6 12
CRE1-400350-139 13.94 400 3 21.3 16
CRE1-400350-186 18.58 400 3 28.0 16
CRE1-400350-232 23.23 400 3 34.7 20
CRE1-400350-279 27.87 400 3 41.4 20
CRE1-415350-030 3.00 415 3 5.4 12
CRE1-415350-050 5.00 415 3 8.2 12
CRE1-415350-075 7.50 415 3 11.6 12
CRE1-415350-100 10.00 415 3 15.1 12
CRE1-415350-150 15.00 415 3 22.1 16
CRE1-415350-200 20.00 415 3 29.0 16
CRE1-415350-250 25.00 415 3 36.0 20
CRE1-415350-300 30.00 415 3 42.9 20
CRE1-690350-030 3.00 690 3 3.1 12
CRE1-690350-050 5.00 690 3 4.8 12
CRE1-690350-075 7.50 690 3 6.9 12
CRE1-690350-100 10.00 690 3 9.0 12
CRE1-690350-150 15.00 690 3 13.2 16
CRE1-690350-200 20.00 690 3 17.3 16
CRE1-690350-250 25.00 690 3 21.5 20
CRE1-690350-300 30.00 690 3 25.7 20
CRE1-690350-350 35.00 690 3 29.9 20
CRE1-690350-400 40.00 690 3 34.1 20
13
G
en
eral Sp